Year-2025

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal, Barasat Govt. College, Barasat, North 24 PGS

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2025 (Provisional)
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SI. DATE DAY Name of the Holiday No. of Days
No. Weekdays Sundays
01/01/25 Wed Eng. New Year's Day 1
12/01/25 sun  Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 0 1
14/01/25 Tue  Makar Sankranti 1
23/01/25 Thu Birthday of Netaji 1
26/01/25 Sun  Republic day 0 1
02/02/ 25} Sun  Saraswati Puja 0 1
03/02/25) Mon  Day after Saraswati Puja 1
14/02/25 Fri Shab-e Barat & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
25/02/25 Tue WBSU Foundation Day 1
26/02/25 Wed Shivaratri 1
14/03/25| Fri Doljatra 1
15/03/ 25} Sat  Holi (Day after Doljatra) 1
27/03/25 Thu  Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 1
31703/ 25} Mon  Id-UI-Fitr 1
01/04/25) Tue  Day after Id-Ul-Fitr 1
10/04/25 Thu  Mahavir Jayanti 1
14/04/25 Mon Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 1
15/04/25 Tue Bengali New Year's Day 1
18/04/25 Fri ~ Good Friday 1
19/04/25 Sat Easter Saturday 1
01/05/25 Thu  MayDay 1
09/05/25 Fri Rabindra Jayanti 1
10/05/25| sat  Summer Vacation (Both Days inclusive) [including Buddha
to Purnima & Birth Day of Pandit Raghunath Murmu (12/5), Id-Ud- 4 8
30/06/25| Mon Zuha(6/6 &7/6), Rathayatra (27/6)
06/07/25 Sun  Muharram 0 1
09/08/25 Sat Rakhi Purnima 1
15/08/25 Fri Independence Day & Janmastami 1
20/08/25 Wed Akheri-Chahar-Sumba 1
05/09/25 Fri Fateha-Dwaz-Daharn 1
07/09/25 Sun College Foundation Day 0 1
17/09/25 Mon Viswakarma Puja 1
21/09/25 Sun  Mahalaya 0 1
22/09/25 | Mon  pyja Vacation (including Birth Day of Gandhiji (2/10), Durga
to Puja, Lakshmi Puja (7/10), Kali Puja (20-22/10), Bhatridwitiya 36 5
01/11/25 | gar  (23/10), Chhat Puja (27/10) & Jagaddhatri Puja (30/10)
05/11/25 wWed Guru Nanak Birthday & Rasajatra 1
I15/11/25 Sat  Birthday of Birsa Munda 1
25/12/25 | Wed
to CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 6 1
31/12/25) Tue
Principal's Discretion 3

Total

115 days 20 days

(1) 115 Holidays + 52 Sundays = Total 167 Holidays. No. of Working days = (365 - 167) days = 198 days
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